
Name of the Corporate 
Debtor Euro Multivision Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP 10-11-2022
List of Creditors 23.10.2022

List of Secured Financial Creditors

S.No Name of Creditor Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Estimated Amount 
of Cliam Admitted

Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarant

ee

Whethe
r 

related 
party?

Details of 
Security 
Interest

% voting 
share in 

CoC

Amun
t of 

Conti
ngent 
claim

Amoun
t of 

Claim 
rejecte

d

Amount of Claim 
under verification

Remarks if any

1
The Cosmos Co-Op Bank 
Ltd

23-11-2022 4,21,09,76,342          4,21,09,76,342       Finacial 0 No
Provided 
in Exhibit-
1

36.43%

2 State Bank of India 23-11-2022 7,34,67,25,893          7,34,67,25,893       Finacial 0 No
Provided 
in Exhibit-
1

63.57%

11,55,77,02,235      11,55,77,02,235    

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim admitted

Annexure-1


